KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA BIEGOW w ramach XXIV OOM - PODKARPACKIE 2018

JUNIORZY A

M-ce Li(;;n,:ja ur. NAZWISKO | IMIE . 21.02 22.02 24.02 25.02 RAZEM

1 00760 1998 Haratyk Mateusz NKS TROJWIES BESKIDZKA 8L 15 15 30

2 01066 1999 Czaja Wiktor KS JEDNOSC NOWY SACZ SMS Z-ne MLP 12 10 22

3 00673 1998 Popieluch Maciej KS JEDNOSC NOWY SACZ MLP 9 12 21

4 00745 1998 Skowron Michat MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA DSL 10 9 19

5 01062 1998 Bachleda tukasz KS OBIDOWIEC OBIDOWA MLP 8 8 16

6 01068 1998 Krawczyk Tomasz MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L. LBL 7 6 13

7 01336 1999 Puda Krzysztof LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA SMS Szczyrk SL 5 7 12

8-9 00912 1998 Stokfisz Aleksy MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L. LBL 4 3 7

8-9 01090 1999 Wierzbowski Ireneusz  MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA DSL 2 5 7

10-12 00979 1999 Welusz Marek SSR LZS SOKOL SZCZYRK SL 6 6

10-12 01399 1999 Sas Maciej KS OBIDOWIEC OBIDOWA SMS Z-ne MLP 3 3 6

10-12 01135 1999 Busko Maciej MKS HALICZ USTRZYKI DOLNE PKR 2 4 6

13-15 00748 1999 Wysocki Oskar MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA DSL 3 3

13-15 01055 1999 Lyjak Filip MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA SMS SzKI. P. DSL 1 2 3

13-15 01388 1998 Brzezawski Patryk MKS HALICZ USTRZYKI DOLNE PKR 1 2 3

JUNIORKI A

M-ce "i;eZ“NCja NAZWISKO | IMIE . 2102 2202 2402 2502 RAZEM

1-2 00993 1998 Kotodziej Klaudia LKS WITOW SKI MSZANA GORNA MLP 15 12 27

1-2 01151 1999 Kaleta Weronika LKS "MARKAM" WISNIOWA OSIECZANY SMS Z-ne MLP 12 15 27

3-4 01148 1999 Piekarz lwona LKS "MARKAM" WISNIOWA OSIECZANY SMS Z-ne MLP 10 8 18

3-4 01087 1999 Pytel Klaudia SSR LZS SOKOL SZCZYRK SL 8 10 18

5-6 01048 1999 Kocemba Marta LKS CERBUD PTASZKOWA SMS Z-ne MLP 9 7 16

5-6 00937 1998 Bury Natalia WSS WISLA W WISLE 8L 7 9 16



7 01130 1999 Janiak Magdalena MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA SMS Karpacz DSL 6 5 11
8-9 01174 1999 Krol Renata KS OBIDOWIEC OBIDOWA SMS Z-ne MLP 5 4 9
8-9 01326 1999 Chetminska Katarzyna  UKS HUBAL BIALYSTOK SMS Z-ne PDL 3 6 9
10 01179 1999 Sikorska lzabela KS SKI TEAM Wodzistaw Slaski SL 3 3 6
11 01415 1999 Kaputa Aleksandra LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA SMS Szczyrk SL 2 3 5
12 00805 1999 Gucwa Agnieszka LKS CERBUD PTASZKOWA SMS Z-ne MLP 4 4

13-14 01150 1999 Stasiak Milena LKS "MARKAM" WISNIOWA OSIECZANY MLP 2 1 3
13-14 01014 1998 Kwasnik Natalia MKS Halicz Ustrzyki Dolne PKR 1 2 3
15-16 01052 1998 Bril Oliwia MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE PKR 1 1 2
15-16 01053 1998 Pasterczyk Paula MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE PKR 2 2
JUNIORZY B
"i;ez";ja NAZWISKO | IMIE . 2102 2202 2402 2502 RAZEM

1 00772 2000 Damian Dawid KS JEDNOSC NOWY SACZ SMS Z-ne MLP 9 7 16

2 00091 2000 Boreczek Michat MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA SMS Szczyrk DSL 5 9 14

3 01184 2000 Zotkiewski Jan MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L. LBL 7 6 13
4-5 01447 2000 Zdziechowski Maciej MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA SMS Szczyrk DSL 4 5 9
4-5 01113 2001 Zawada Grzegorz MKS Istebna SMS Szczyrk SL 4 5 9

6 01236 2001 Ciecko Dawid MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L. LBL 5 3 8
7-8 01176 2000 Paszkiewicz Robert KS SKI TEAM WODZISLAW SLASKI SL 3 4 7
7-8 01245 2001 Pleskacz Emil MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L. LBL 3 4 7

9-11 01185 2000 Gtaz Bartosz MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L. LBL 6 6
9-11 01199 2000 Ciborowski Alan KS SPEED JASLO SMS Z-ne PKR 3 3 6
9-11 01332 2001 Wojtyta Wojciech MKS Istebna SMS Szczyrk 8L 2 4 6
12-13 01295 2000 Grzadziel Jan AZS ZAKOPANE SMS Z-ne MLP 3 2 S
12-13 01341 2001 Jurczyk Mitosz UKS Regle Koscielisko SMS Z-ne MLP 2 3 S
14-17 01038 2000 Posiadata Mateusz UKS RAWA SIEDLCE SMS Szczyrk MAZ 4 0 4
14-17 01416 2000 Ozarowski Kamil MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L. LBL 2 2 4
14-17 01091 2000 Piwowarski Patryk MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA DSL 2 2 4
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2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
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Kuruc Przemystaw
Jurgiel Michat
Marcol Adrian
Haczela Kamil
Paszkiewicz Szymon
Damian Wojciech
Damian Jan

Och Dominik
Mrozek Sebastian

Aniszewski Amadeusz

NAZWISKO I IMIE

KS JEDNOSC NOWY SACZ

UKS Hubal Biatystok

UMKS Marklowice

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE
MKS HALICZ USTRZYKI DOLNE
KS JEDNOSC NOWY SACZ

KS JEDNOSC NOWY SACZ

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE
KS SKI TEAM WODZISLAW SLASKI
UKS RAWA SIEDLCE

SMS Z-ne

SMS Szczyrk

MLP
PDL
8L
PKR
PKR
MLP
MLP
PKR
8L
MAZ

21.02

22.02

24.02

25.02

O =~ NN WS

RAZEM

14-17 01307
18 01329
19-24 01482
19-24 01302
19-24 01222
19-24 01235
19-24 01234
19-24 01646
25 01702
26 01456
JUNIORKI B
Licencja
PZN
1 00097
2 01297
3 00999
4-6 01237
4-6 01033
4-6 01031
7-8 01239
7-8 01387
9 01351
10-11 01032
10-11 01389
12-13 01197
12-13 01271
14-15 01232
14-15 01398
16-19 01187

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000

Rucka Eliza

Marcisz Izabela
Kobielusz Magdalena
Skinder Monika
Woijtyta Marcelina
Borkowska Kamila
Kusmierz Magdalena
Motyka Luiza
Gasienica Kamila
Stefaniuk Justyna
Politynska Kinga
Karciarz Patrycja
Pawetko Oliwia
Miczotek Sonia
Demkowska Julia
Sendecka Katarzyna

MKS ISTEBNA

SS PRZADKI SKI

SSR LZS Sokét Szezyrk

MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L.
MKS ISTEBNA

UKS RAWA SIEDLCE

MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L.
MKS HALICZ USTRZYKI DOLNE
UKS Regle Koscielisko

UKS RAWA SIEDLCE

MKS HALICZ USTRZYKI DOLNE
UKS DWOJKA BIALY DUNAJEC
UKS RAWA SIEDLCE

KS Jednos$¢ Nowy Sacz

LKS Witéw SKI Mszana Gérna
MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L.

SMS Z-ne
SMS Szczyrk

SMS Szczyrk

SMS Szczyrk

SMS Z-ne
SMS Szczyrk

8L
PKR
8L
LBL
8L
MAZ
LBL
PKR
MLP
MAZ
PKR
MLP
MAZ
MLP
MLP
LBL
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16-19
16-19
16-19
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
25-26
25-26
27-33
27-33
27-33
27-33
27-33
27-33
27-33

A A WD -

01227
01095
01412
01036
01414
01308
01324
01413
01110
01218
01748
01119
01299
01418
01422
01376
01643

2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001

Konik Zuzanna
Ciepiela Aleksandra
Dawiec Gabriela
Sotoniewicz Monika
Murzyn Magldalena
Koltko Ewelina
Kowal Dorota
Kotodziej Ewelina
Wysocka Natalia
Ferenc Monika
Czubernat Jagienka
Duda Maria

Biskup Jagoda
Szymoniak Natalia
Nakas Aleksandra
Szatanska Monika
Janocha Katarzyna

MKS HALICZ USTRZYKI DOLNE
MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA
LKS Witéw SKI Mszana Gérna

UKS RAWA SIEDLCE

LKS Witéw SKI Mszana Gérna

KS Jedno$¢ Nowy Sacz

KS Obidowiec Obidowa

LKS Witéw SKI Mszana Gérna

MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA
UKS HANCZOWA

MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA
LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE
LKS "MARKAM" Wisniowa Osieczany
MKS KARKONOSZE JELENIA GORA
MKS HALICZ USTRZYKI DOLNE
MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE

Klasyfikacja klubowa

MULKS GR OSCAR TOMASZOW L.

MKS KARKONOSZE JELEN
KS JEDNOSC NOWY SACZ

IA GORA

LKS "MARKAM" WISNIOWA OSIECZANY

MKS Istebna

SMS Szkl. P.

SMS Z-ne

SMS Z-ne

SMS Z-ne
SMS Szczyrk
SMS Karpacz

SMS SzkI. P.

SMS SzkI. P.

78
74
73
48
40

PKR
DSL
MLP
MAZ
MLP
MLP
MLP
MLP
DSL
MLP
DSL
8L
PKR
MLP
DSL
PKR
PKR
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6 LKS WITOW SKI MSZANA GORNA 38
7 SSR LZS SOKOL SZCZYRK 35
8 KS OBIDOWIEC OBIDOWA 33
9 MKS HALICZ USTRZYKI DOLNE 31
10 NKS TROJWIES BESKIDZKA 30
1 UKS RAWA SIEDLCE 26
12 LKS CERBUD PTASZKOWA 20
13 LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA 17
14 WSS WISLA W WISLE 16
15 KS SKI TEAM Wodzistaw Slaski 14
16 SS PRZADKI SKI 13
17-18 UKS Regle Koscielisko 12
17-18 UKS HUBAL BIALYSTOK 12
19 MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE 8
20 KS SPEED JASLO 6
21-22 UKS DWOJKA BIALY DUNAJEC 5
21-22 AZS ZAKOPANE 5
23 UMKS Marklowice 2
24 UKS HANCZOWA 1
Klasyfikacja wojewddzka
| Mce Kw  pkt |
1 MLP  MALOPOLSKIE 235
2 SL  SLASKIE 154
3 LBL  LUBELSKIE 78
4 DSL  DOLNOSLASKIE 74
5 PKR  PODKARPACKIE 58
6 MAZ  MAZOWIECKIE 26
7 PDL  PODLASKIE 12



